SEPA® LARGE SIZE FAN FAMILY
BRUSHLESS AC FANS
Axial Fans
The fans include two ball-bearings and are characterised by low power consumption, low noise and high air
performance. The air performance diagram shows a good linearity for air flow via air pressure, therefore the fans are
adapted for any applications with best results. Protection against excessive temperature is included. Standard models
are printed boldface.
Very stable metal housing, impeller made from PBT 30%FG, high precision ball-bearings and operating temperatures

AC1B12HWBY00 115/60 20 2700 58 40 ABC:121x121x27  ab:104.8x104.8 40000 CE
AC1B23HWBY00 230/50 19 2500 55 38 ABC:121x121x27  ab:104.8x104.8 40000 CE
Model numbering system
A 12 B 23 H W B W 0 0
MOTOR FURTHER OPT.
A=AC shaded pole motor
C=AC capacitor run ind. Mot.
D=DC brushless
CASTING SIZE  STANDARD OPTIONS
  F=IP55
  H=IP25
  T=high temperature
CASTING THICKNESS
   DESIGN
VOLTAGE BEARING
01=5VDC B=ball
04=12VDC S=sleeve
05=24VDC  H=hypro
07=48VDC
12=115VAC
23=230VAC
40=400V TWO-PHASE AC
  CONNECTION
SPEED
E=extra low  K=terminals block
L=low T=terminals 2.8x0.5mm
M=medium  W=lead wire
H=high
S=super high
U=ultra high
Dimensions
A12xxx…C17Bxxx A17Cxxx…C17C AC1Bxxx
A C
B
a
b
d
SEPA EUROPE GmbH D-79108 FREIBURG Tel: +49(0)761/1561025      Fax: +49(0)761/1561027
03/06 Technical changes without notice
6.2
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for sepa manufacturer: